DONNEES

TECHNIQUES

CT-MAGNET

AIMANTS ET SOLUTIONS MAGNETIQUES

9160 Rue du Poumet
64170 Artix

Tél : 05.59.06.64.64

Mail : ct@ct-magnet.com

www.ct-magnet.com

REF. 700

Aimant d'affichage 48 x 23 x 17 mm

Forme

Longueur

Largeur

Epaisseur

Matériau
Magnétisation

Force d'adhérence
Sens de magnétisation

Poids du conditionnement

Parallélépipede
48 mm

23 mm

17 mm

Ferrite

Y30

1.32 kg
Axial

1.46 kg

17 mm

\/53 mm

48 mm



